& rareed.

MORE LIGHT LESS POWER

Packing List

v

& o AIC

MIDDLE EAST FZCO

ATC Middle East Fzco BCW, JAFZA One
Tower A ,11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free Zone ,
Dubai, UAE - P.O. Box 35608

Tel:
Fax:

E-mail:
Website:

+971 4 817 0229
+971 4 817 0201
info@atclighting.co
www.atclighting.co

Consignee: Tatawar Maana Est

Attention: Abdulaziz aljouai
Tel: +966504881194

Address: KILO-08, Buraydah, Buraydah, Saudi Arabia

From: ATC MIDDLE EAST FZCO
Attention: Echo Chan
Tel: 008615018796671

Zone , Dubai, UAE

Shipment Number: 010707240197
Order Number: 0136,0173,0180
Date: 01/07/2024

Address: JAFZA One, 11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free

Item
Number

Container
Number

Item

Quantity

QTY/CTN

CTN

Total
NwW

Total
GW

Unit
Volume

Total
Volume

AS30133-A
(RFE-0261A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 10watt 3000K - CRI
70 800Lumen - 0.8PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W127 x L120 x
H23mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 2509 - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

4,980

60

83

1253.3

1444.2

0.0356

2.9522m?3

ASB0134-A
(RFE-0260A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 10watt 6000K - CRI
70 850Lumen - 0.8PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W127 x L120 x
H23mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 250g - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

2,940

60

49

739.9

8562.6

0.0356

1.7428m3

AS30139-A
(RFE-0263A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 30watt 3000K - CRI
70 2400Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W185 x L158
x H25mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 4859 - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

7,060

20

353

3388.8

3918.3

0.0234

8.267m?3

ASB0140-A
(RFE-0262A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 30watt 6000K - CRI
70 2550Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W185 x L158
X H25mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 4859 - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

2,000

20

100

960

1110

0.0234

2.3419ms

AS30145-A
(RFE-0265A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 50watt 3000K - CRI
70 4000Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W230 x L195
X H30mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

3,000

300

2460

2760

0.0205

6.163m?3

NLLU4126446

6 20HQ ASB0146-A

(RFE-0264A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 50watt 6000K - CRI
70 4250Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W230 x L195
x H30mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

810

81

664.2

745.2

0.0205

1.664ms

AS30147-A
(RFE-0267A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 100watt 3000K - CRI
70 8000Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W297 x L 242
Xx H32mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

1,005

201

1627.6

1688.4

0.0172

3.4504m?3

ASB0148-A
(RFE-0266A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 100watt 6000K - CRI
70 8500Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W297 x L 242
x H32mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

1,505

301

2287.6

2528.4

0.0172

5.167m?3

AS60150-A
(RFE-0268A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 150watt 6500K - CRI
80 12997Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W338 x L232
x H38mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 3 Years Certified CB

1,002

167

2438.2

2738.8

0.0309

5.1683m?3

AS60154-A

10 (RFE-0272A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 300watt 6500K - CRI
80 25279Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W473 x L335
x H45mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 3 Years Certified CB

222

74

1117.4

1235.8

0.03

2.2177Tm3

11 DE60239-D

E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed 40watt 6000K - CRI 80
4000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - Square W595 x L595 x H8mm
White / Aluminum (Housing) - Warranty 2 Years Certified CB

1,765

353

3247.6

4094.8

0.0735

25.9333me

Total

26,289

2,062

20,085

23,117

65.0676m3
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